1
Replaces: 2.92
RA
10 030/2.95
Gear Pump Model G2 (Series 4X)
For Flange Mounting with SAE threaded Ports
... 3600 PSI
(250 bar)

3 Shaft type “A” only with “01” ports
 *
Ordering code
Sample order codes for single pumps
1 PF 2 G2-4X/005 RR 12 MR
(front pump only)
1 PF 2 G2-4X/016 RR 12 MRK
(rear pump only)
1 PF 2 G2-4X/008 LN 12 MDL
Ordering code for combination pump G2/008 + G2/004
Sample order code for multiple pumps
1 PF 2 G2-4X/008 RR 12 MRK
1 PF 2 G2-4X/004 LN 12 MDL
Multiple pumps are delivered completely assembled. The components allowing for this assembly are, however, to be shown as separate
items within the order (see sample order).
It is possible to order combination parts singularly. For details, see the sample order for multiple pumps.
The kit consists of: two tie rods, two washers and two nuts. The coupling is included with the rear or center pump.
Ordering code for combination pump G2/022 + G2/011 + G2/005
1 PF 2 G2-4X/022 RR 12 MRK +
1 PF 2 G2-4X/011 LN 12 MDN +
1 PF 2 G2-4X/005 LN 12 MDL
Fluid port dimensions for Port Code 12
3
RA 10 030/02.95
Viscosity range: 60 to 1400 SUS (10 to 300 mm2/s (recommended)